
 

 
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

 

 

BID AWARD  

INFORMATION ON BID AWARDED DURING THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 

2021 
Tender No Tender Description Awarded to Bid Price  BEE Status 

Level  

Total 

Points  

Contract 

Duration  

PSiRA/2021/RFB/02 Provision of Cleaning Services 

for PSiRA Offices  

1. M-JNR and Olwethu 

Consulting (Pty) Ltd 

(Cape Town Office) 

2. M-JNR and Olwethu 

Consulting (Pty) Ltd 

(Durban Office) 

3. M-JNR and Olwethu 

Consulting (Pty) Ltd 

(Bloemfontein Office) 

4. Medilac Group (Polokwane 

Office) 

 

5. Orizoe Services CC 

(Centurion Office) 

 

 

6. Orizoe Services CC 

(Pretoria Office)  

 

R 261 162.52 

 

 

 

 

R 266 266.31 

 

 

 

R 239 239.28 

 

 

 

R 255,270.71 

 

 

 

R237,217.86 

 

 

 

R 495 392.40 

 

       1 

 

 

       1 

 

       1 

         

       1 

          

       1 

 

       1 

89.58 

 

 

87.76 

 

97.12 

 

91.57 

 

97.82 

 

86.94 

  3 Years 

 

 

  3 Years 

 

  3 Years 

 

  3 Years 

    

3 Years 

 

3 Years 
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7.   Orizoe Services CC 

(Johannesburg Office)                

             

                                                       

 

 

R 487 104.12 

 

       

       1  

 

 

88.49 

 

3 Years 

PSiRA/2021/RFB/06 Appointment of Panel of 

Service Providers to Conduct 

Market Research Surveys for 

Private Security Industry 

Regulatory Authority (PSiRA) 

and Research & Development 

Unit  

(i) Mthente Research and 

Consulting Services (Pty) Ltd 

(ii) Insurvey (Pty) Ltd 

(iii) Demacon Research and 

Projects (Pty) Ltd 

R120 000.00 

Per Research 

Topic 

N/A N/A 3 Years 

 

 

 

 

 


